## FIRST UNITARIAN SOCIETY OF MILWAUKEE

## **AUTO PLEDGE PAYMENT AUTHORIZATION**

I hereby request and authorize the First Unitarian Society of Milwaukee to withdraw my monthly First Church pledge obligation from the checking or savings account indicated below, via the Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT), provided there are sufficient collected funds in said account to pay the same upon presentation.

This authority is to remain in effect until revoked by me in writing, and, until First Church receives such notice, I agree that First Church shall be fully protected in honoring any EFT withdrawal.

I further agree that if any such EFT withdrawal is dishonored, whether with or without cause and whether intentionally or inadvertently, First Church shall be under no liability whatsoever, even though such dishonor results in the forfeiture of services.

Print Name of Bank Customer	(Exactly as checks are signed)	
Transit & Route Number	Bank Account Number	
Account Type (Checking or Sa	avings)	
Bank Name		
Bank Address (City & State)		
Monthl	y Withdrawal Amount	
	Auto Transfer becomes effective nsactions occur on the 15 <sup>th</sup> of the month)	
Date Fo	orm Completed	

❖ Please include a voided check from the account you would like us to debit.

Sign as You Sign Your Checks

- ❖ Please return this form to Lynne Jacoby, Membership Development Coordinator.
- ❖ If you have questions, please call Lynne or send an email at 414-273-5257 ext. 205 or lynne.jacoby@uumilwaukee.org.

First Unitarian Society of Milwaukee • 1342 N Astor Street, Milwaukee, WI 53202